Monitorler

AOC

MSI

MSI

KTC

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

27 ACER UM.HE1EE.GO1 FHD 1206HZ 1MS HDMI

VG (OUTLET)

24" 24G42E 1MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE SYNC
IPS(OUTLET)

27" PRO MP275 1920x1080 (FHD) FLAT
IPS(OUTLET)

27" PRO MP275 1920x1080 (FHD) FLAT
IPS(OUTLET)

27" H27D9 120HZ 5MS QHD IPS GAMING

MON (OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG 244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

Marka

Acer

Aoc

Msi

Msi

KTC

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

Fiyat

79,20

93,50

93,50

93,50

95,70

95,70

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

KTC

KTC

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

27" H27D9 120HZ 5MS QHD IPS GAMING

MON (OUTLET)

27" H27D9 120HZ 5MS QHD IPS GAMING

MON (OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

PHILIPS EVNIA 24M2N3201A/00 23.8" 180HZ

MO (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5" GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD

G(OUTLET)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

KTC

KTC

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Gigabyte

99,00

99,00

99,00

99,00

100,10

101,20

101,20

102,30

102,30

102,30

102,30

102,30

103,40

105,60

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usDb



GIGABYTE 24.5"
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5"
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5"
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5"
G(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE 24.5"
G(OUTLET)

PHILIPS EVNIA 27M2N3200S 27''
(OUTLET)

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

MAG244F

MAG244F

MAG244F

MAG244F

MAG244F

MAG244F

MAG244F

MAG244F

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

(FHD)

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

RAPID

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

IPS

GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD

GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD

GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD

GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD

GS25F2A 1MS 240HZ FULL HD

180HZ 0.5MS

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

FLAT (OUTLET)

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

105,60

105,60

105,60

105,60

105,60

107,80

107,80

107,80

107,80

107,80

107,80

107,80

107,80

107,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usDb



MSI 23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

MSI 23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

23.8" ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 23.8
GAMING (OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

MSI 23.8 MAG244F (FHD) RAPID IPS FLAT(OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5R 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q5A 23.8" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

108,90

110,00

110,66

111,10

111,10

111,10

112,20

114,40

119,24

119,24

119,24

119,24

119,24

119,24

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

AOC 27G4HRE 27" 200HZ 0.5MS IPS GAMING
MON (OUTLET)

MSI 27" G274F 1920X1080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RA(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259Q5A 24.5" 200HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS 24,5 TUF GAMIN VG259Q3A 24.5" 1MS
180 (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 272F 27" 200HZ 0.5MS FHD MONITOR(OUTLET)

27 HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ
0.3M(OUTLET)

AOC C27G4ZXE 27" 0.3MS 280 HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYN(OUTLET)

Msi

Msi

Aoc

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Hp

Asus

Asus

Asus

Aoc

119,90

121,00

121,24

124,30

124,74

125,51

125,58

126,50

126,50

126,50

136,51

136,51

136,51

136,62

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 27"
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5R 27"
M(OUTLET)

200HZ 0.3MS

200HZ 0.3MS

200HZ 0.3MS

200HZ 0.3MS

200HZ 0.3MS

MSI MAG 274CXF 27" 280HZ 0.5MS

ADAPTIVESYN(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CXF 27" 280HZ 0.5MS

ADAPTIVESYN(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 27"
CUR(OUTLET)

1MS 180HZ

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LS27CG552EUXUF 27"

MONI (OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LS27CG552EUXUF 27"

MONI (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 274CQF 27" 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE

M(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE GS27QCA 27" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONIT(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM5A 23.8" 240HZ

0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QM5A 24.5"240HZ

0.3MS(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

146,89

146,89

146,89

146,89

146,89

148,50

148,50

150,26

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

6.600,00 TL

6.600,00 TL

154,00

155,160

156,31

156,31

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI MAG 274CQF 27" 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
M(OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 LS27CG552EUXUF 27"
MONI (OUTLET)

AOC 25G4SRE 24.5" 310HZ(0C) 0.3MS MONITOR(OUTLET)

ASUS 24,5 TUF GAMIN VG259Q3A 24.5" 1MS
180 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FR(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
FR(OUTLET)

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 27" 240HZ 0.3MS
(OUTLET)

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 27 LS27CG510EUXUF QHD
1(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G42ZE 27" 0.3MS 2K IPS 260 HZ
GAMIN (OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 1(OUTLET)

Msi

Samsung

Aoc

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Aoc

Asus

159,50

usD

6.930,00 TL

160,93

168,39

172,19

172,19

174,35

179,00

179,56

180,40

180,40

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

7.989,30 TL

190,17

192,17

usDb

usD



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 1(OUTLET)

MSI MAG 276CF E20 27"

MONI (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
0.3 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
0. (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
0. (OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27"
O0(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27"
O0(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27"
O0(OUTLET)

200HZ 0.5MS FHD

VG259QMR5A 24.5" 310HZ

VG259QMRL5A 24.

VG259QMRL5A 24.

VG259QMRL5A 24.

VG259QMRL5A 24.

VG259QMRL5A 24.

VG259QMRL5A 24.

0.3Ms 2K Pivot

0.3Ms 2K Pivot

0.3Ms 2K Pivot

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

5" 310HZ

IPS 260Hz

IPS 260Hz

IPS 260Hz

KTC 27" H27E6 320HZ 1MS 2K PIVOT GAMING

MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6 320HZ 1MS 2K PIVOT GAMING

MO (OUTLET)

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

KTC

KTC

193,27

193,60

194,04

195,80

195,80

195,80

195,80

195,80

195,80

207,54

207,61

207,61

207,90

207,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

KTC 27" H27E6
MO (OUTLET)

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

320HZ

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

2K

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

PIVOT

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS

M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS

M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 27" 210HZ 0.3MS

M(OUTLET)

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

KTC

Asus

Asus

Asus

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

207,90

208,45

208,45

208,45

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27" 0.3Ms 2K
O0(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27" 0.3Ms 2K
0 (OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27" 0.3Ms 2K
O0(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A
M(OUTLET)

27"

27"

27"

27n

27||

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

Pivot IPS

Pivot IPS

Pivot IPS

27"

27"

27"

210HZ

210HZ

210HZ

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS

280 (OUTLET)

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS

280 (OUTLET)

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

260Hz

260Hz

260Hz

0.3MS

0.3MS

0.3MS

IMS

1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ

0. (OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

208,45

208,45

208,45

208,45

208,45

210,10

210,10

210,10

210,65

210,65

210,65

213,62

213,62

215,60

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG259QMRL5A 24.5" 310HZ

0. (OUTLET)

MSI MAG 275QF 27" 180HZ 0.5MS WQHD MON(OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 27 LS27CG510EUXUF QHD

1(OUTLET)

SAMSUNG ODYSSEY G5 27 LS27CG510EUXUF QHD

1(OUTLET)

AOC Q27G4ZR 27" 0.3Ms 2K Pivot IPS 260Hz

O0(OUTLET)

DELL PRO PLUS P2425D 23.8" 100HZ 5MS HDMI

(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACS 27''''
(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACG 27''''
WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACG 27''"''
WQHD (OUTLET)

AOC 34" CU34G2XP/BK 1MS 180HZ
PRE (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27''
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27''
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27''
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27''
W(OUTLET)

180HZ 1MS QHD

180HZ 1MS

180HZ 1MS

FREESYNC

IMS 260HZ

IMS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

Asus

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Aoc

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Aoc

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

215,60

220,00

usD

usD

9.607,40 TL

9.607,40 TL

231,00

232,10

233,20

257,73

257,73

263,84

273,22

273,22

273,22

274,32

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
W(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
2 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
2 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
2 (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING
2(OUTLET)

VG27AQM1A

VG27AQM1A

VG27AQM1A

VG27AQM1A

VG27AQM1A

VG27AQM1A

VG27AQML1A

VG27AQML1A

VG27AQML1A

VG27AQML1A

VG27AQML1A

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ

27||

27||

27||

27||

27"

27"

27"

5MS

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1MS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

' 1IMS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

1MS 260HZ

1IMS 260HZ

IMS 260HZ

IMS 260HZ

HDMI DP(OUTLET)

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI

DP(OUTLET)

XIAOMI MI REDMI CURVED 180HZ 1MS 34''"'

GAMI (OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Xiaomi

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,32

274,74

274,74

274,74

274,74

274,74

280,28

291,06

295,90

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS
MO (OUTLET)

BENQ EW2790U 27" 60HZ 5MS UHD FREESYNC
MON (OUTLET)

XIAOMI G34WQI EU CURVED GAMING MONITOR(OUTLET)

PHILIPS 27M2N3800A-00 27" 0.5MS 320HZ
GAMI (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ
0.3MS(OUTLET)

Asus

Benq

Xiaomi

PHILIPS

EVNIA

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

299,42

307,01

308,00

308,00

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ

0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ

0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ

0.3MS(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ

0.3MS (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 27" 300HZ 1MS

MO (OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP
(OUTLET)

AOC U27G4R 27"
MONI (OUTLET)

27||

27||

27||

27"

27"

27"

27"

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

4K

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

160HZ

4K 160HZ FHD

FHD 320HZ

FHD 320HZ

FHD 320HZ

FHD 320HZ

FHD 320HZ

FHD 320HZ

FHD 320HZ

320HZ 1MS

PHILIPS EVNIA 25M2N5200U 24,5" 390HZ

0,5MS (OUTLET)

1MS

1MS

1MS

1MS

1IMS

1IMS

1IMS

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Aoc

PHILIPS
EVNIA

309,87

309,87

309,87

309,87

312,62

321,20

321,20

321,20

321,20

321,20

321,20

321,20

325,47

331,10

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



GIGABYTE 27" M27UA 1MS 160HZ MONITOR(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT

GA(OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 27" 300HZ

0.3MS(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS

(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS

(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS

(OUTLET)

ASUS ZENSCREEN TOUCH MB16AMTR 16" MONITOR(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS
GA(OUTLET)

24,

24.

24.

24.

24.

24.

HDR

HDR

HDR

HDR

HDR

HDR

ESPORT

ESPORT

ESPORT

ESPORT

ESPORT

ESPORT

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS

FREESYN(OUTLET)

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

332,20

333,40

339,57

350,22

350,22

350,22

361,13

363,44

363,44

363,44

363,44

363,44

366,74

370,96

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNG 380HZ 0.3MS FHD
AD (OUTLET)

ASUS TUF GAMING VG34WQML5A 34" 250HZ
0.5MS (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 27" 320HZ(0C)
0.3M(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 27 FAST IPS
FREESYN(OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS 24.5 HDR ESPORT
GA(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32WCS 32'''' 180HZ 1MS
WQHD (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMG 280HZ 1IMS FHD G-
SY (OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
U(OUTLET)

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
U(OUTLET)

ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE (OUTLET)

ASUS PROART PA279CRV 27" 5MS 60HZ
ADAPTIVE(OUTLET)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

375,43

377,30

377,30

377,56

377,56

377,56

381,61

386,28

414,96

428,51

501,27

501,27

512,05

512,05

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI
MONITO(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M027Q28G 27 INC 280HZ 003MS HDMI
(OUTLET)

GIGABYTE M027Q2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI
MONI (OUTLET)

ASUS Proart PA329CV 32" 5ms 60Hz Adaptive-sync

Pivot HDR1O IPS Monitdér (OUTLET)

ASUS ZENSCREEN DUO OLED MQ149CD 14"
MONITO(OUTLET)

BENQ ZOWIE XL2566X+ 24.1" 400HZ 0.5MS
MONI (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDMS 0.03 MS 280 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS PROART DISPLAY PA27JCV 27" 5MS 60HZ
M(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACDNG 0.03 MS 360 HZ
26 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ
27 (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG32UCWG 31.5" 330HZ
0.03MS(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDP 26.5'''' 480HZ
0.03M(OUTLET)

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Zowie

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

522,50

530,20

559,90

560,00

565,95

640,20

695,31

733,04

788,62

932,47

932,47

932,47

943,25

959,02

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

MSI 31.5" MPG 321URX QD-OLED 3840X2160
(UH(OUTLET)

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27AQDPG 27" 500HZ 0.03MS
(OUTLET)

BENQ ZOWIE XL2586X+ 24.1" 600HZ 0.5MS
HDMI (OUTLET)

ASUS ROG SWIFT PG32UCDMZ 31.5"240HZ
0.03MS(OUTLET)

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Zowie

Asus

.003,20

.003,20

.003,20

.024,10

.061,28

.238,62

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



